
Cashion Elementary School Staff Contact
Name Position Email Address

Anderson, Courtney Special Education Teacher canderson@cashionps.org
Bernethy, Marcy 2nd Grade Teacher mbernethy@cashionps.org
Blosser, Lauri Principal lblosser@cashionps.org
Bronaugh, Tammy Gifted and Talented tbronaugh@cashionps.org
Buchalla, Emily 1st Grade Teacher ebuchalla@cashionps.org
Chamberlain, Jody Secretary jchamberlain@cashionps.org
Evans, Ashten 3rd Grade Teacher aevans@cashionps.org
Francis, Nicci District Librarian nfrancis@cashionps.org
Goodger, Celina Kindergarten Teacher cgoodger@cashionps.org
Harp, Erin 1st Grade Teacher eharp@cashionps.org
Howell, Bonnie Elementary Counselor bhowell@cashionps.org
Hudson, Dawn Reading Intervention dhudson@cashionps.org
Huffer, Alexis Kindergarten Teacher ahuffer@cashionps.org
Isenhower, Krysten 3rd Grade Teacher kisenhower@cashionps.org
Jerry, Jennifer 3rd Grade Teacher jjerry@cashionps.org
LaFortune, Lori 4th Grade Teacher llafortune@cashionps.org
LaGasse, Gaylien PreK Teacher glagasse@cashionps.org
Liles, Lori Assistant Principal lliles@cashionps.org
Lukasek, Lori School Nurse llukasek@cashionps.org
Maroney, Terri PreK Teacher tmaroney@cashionps.org
Mikles, Holly Special Education Teacher hmikles@cashionps.org
Nichols, Tausha School Nurse tnichols@cashionps.org
Phillips, Brittany PreK Teacher bphillips@cashionps.org
Phippen, Shelly 2nd Grade Teacher sphippen@cashionps.org
Roberts, Christie 2nd Grade Teacher croberts@cashionps.org
Smith, Amy 1st Grade Teacher asmith@cashionps.org
Stout, Kenya 4th Grade Teacher kstout@cashionps.org
Taylor, Debbie Kindergarten Teacher dtaylor@cashionps.org
Thomas, Amber 4th Grade Teacher athomas@cashionps.org
Villars, Rachel Special Education Teacher rvillars@cashionps.org


